
EU Pledge Company Contacts 

Company Name Position Contact details  

GENERAL ENQUIRIRES 
 

Rocco Renaldi Secretary General (Landmark 
Public Affairs)  

RRenaldi@landmarkpublicaffairs.com 
+32 2 808 0644 

Arla Foods 
 

Matthew Walker Senior Director matthew.walker@arlafoods.com  

Bel Group Sarah Phelan Public Affairs Manager sphelan@groupe-bel.com  

Caroline Chesneau Group Nutrition Director cchesneau@groupe-bel.com 

Burger King 
 

Ana Rita Mendes Brand Communications, EMEA amendes@rbi.com 

Coca-Cola  
 

Nectaria Metrakos Director, Health & Wellbeing 
Public Policy Center 
Europe, Middle East & Africa 

nmetrakos@coca-cola.com  
 

Danone  
 

Francois-Xavier Vauchelle EU Public Affairs Manager FrancoisXavier.VAUCHELLE@danone.com  
 

ESA – European Snacks 
Association  

• Amica Chips 

• Intersnack 

• KiMs 

• Lorenz Snack-World 

• Unichips - San Carlo 

• Zweifel Pomy-Chips 

Olivier Devaux Senior Public Affairs and 
Communications Manager (ESA)  

olivier@esasnacks.eu    
 

Ferrero Francesco Tramontin Vice President Group Public 
Policy Center and EU Institutional 
Affairs  
 

francesco.tramontin@ferrero.com 
  

FrieslandCampina 
 

Rianne Bezemer Nutrition and Health Manager  
Corporate Public & Regulatory 
Affairs 

rianne.bezemer@frieslandcampina.com  
 

General Mills  
 

Mary Catherine Toker Vice President Global 
Government & Public Affairs 

mary.toker@genmills.com 



Kellogg's  
 

Nina Peacock Senior Manager Public Policy and 
Government Relations 

nina.peacock@kellogg.com 
 

Mars  
 

David Coleman VP Public Affairs Europe  david.coleman@effem.com  

McDonald’s  
 

Serge Thines EU Public Affairs Director  Serge.thines@eu.mcdo.com  

MOM Group 
 

Celine Richonnet Nutrition Director celine.richonnet@momgroup.com  
 

Mondelez 
 

Jonas Numrich Corporate Affairs Manager  jonas.numrich@mdlz.com  

Nestlé 
 

Franck Saint-Martin Policy and Compliance Manager Franck.Saint-Martin@nestle.com 

PepsiCo 
 

Astrid Williams Senior Director Global Health & 
Wellness policy 

Astrid.Williams@pepsico.com  
 

Unilever  
 

Sarah Hogan Global marketing director for 
Wall’s Ice Cream  

Sarah.Hogan@unilever.com 

 


